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XOR

ansgrone

www.axor-design.com

Represents the diversity and
fascination of individual lifestyles
in the bathroom — created with
some of the world’s most
successful designers.

B GEBERIT

www.geberit.com

Concealed installations systems
for residential wall hung toilets,
as well as both waste and
overflows for bathtubs.

NATIYE

T R A |

www.nativetrailshome.com

Combining age-old artisan
tradition with sustainable
materials and sophisticated,
functional design, adding
character and warmth to any
space.

ReVent»

Ventilation Fans

www.reventfans.com

Blending high performance with
innovative designs to deliver
premium-quality ventilation fans

/-\
BEMIS

www.toiletseats.com

High quality toilet seats that
meet any need for residential
and commercial applications.

GINGER

Luxury For Your Lifestyle"

WWW.gingerco.com

Quality crafted kitchen and
bath fixtures, accessories,
lighting, and mirrors.

www.mtibaths.com

MTI Baths has earned a
reputation for impeccable
quality, innovation and unique
customizations for its
expansive line of bath

SEACHROME

www.seachrome.com

ADA compliant bath accessories
for OEM, hospitality, and
assisted living markets.

SODURAVIT

www.duravit.us
Leading supplier of sanitary ware

ceramics, bathroom furniture,
accessories and wellness ideas.

www.hansgrohe-usa.com

Stylish and innovative water
delivery for the shower, bath
and kitchen.

NEWPE&RT BRASS.

Flawless Beauty. From Faucet to Finish

www.newportbrass.com

Featuring Newport Brass and
high quality bath and kitchen
faucets as well as Brasstech

coordinating plumbing supplies.

SLOAN.

www.sloanvalve.com

Electronic and manual flush
valves, sensor faucets, and
china

The Joyce Agency

www.franke.com

High-end stainless steel, fireclay,
and granite sinks with filtration
faucets and accessories for the
residential kitchen.

L. R.
BRANDS.

AN OATEY INNOVATION

www.Irbrands.com

A carefully curated collection of
bathroom accessories and
products.

An Oatey Innovation

@QSIS.

WWW.0oasiscoolers.com

The global leader in the design,
manufacture and distribution of
clean drinking water systems.

stoneandisteel

www.stoneandsteel.com

Bring your vision to life by
collaborating, designing, and
developing - the ultimate
solution for commercial design.

3933 Avion Park Court, Suite B102B, Chantilly, VA 20151 | 700 Thimble Shoals Blvd, Suite 106, Newport News, VA 23606

800.291.9298 | 703.866.2332 | info@thejoyceagency.com | www.thejoyceagency.com

Architectural Products

4/11/2024


mailto:info@thejoyceagency.com
https://www.franke.com/us/en/home.html
http://www.nativetrailshome.com

The

JOYCEAGENCY

Our commercial sales team also represents these plumbing and mechanical lines

&=
BRADFORD WHITE

WATER HEATERS

CHARL@TTE

PIPE AND FOUNDRY COMPANY

Mason Alls
703.407.6872
mason@thejoyceagency.com

Rich Barbieri
240.532.1523
rich@thejoyceagency.com

Emily Beatty
804.456.7629
ebeatty@thejoyceagency.com

Kevin Cerretani
703.898.2020
kevin@thejoyceagency.com

Keith Coughlin
571.436.5607
keith@thejoyceagency.com

Dan Dougherty
757.635.5004
dan@thejoyceagency.com

Alex Forster
804.921.2244
alex@thejoyceagency.com

Cydney Johnstone
804.240.8014
cydney@thejoyceagency.com

Skipper Joyce
703.447.4458
skipper@thejoyceagency.com

Todd Joyce
804.400.0286
todd@thejoyceagency.com

Commercial Group

commercial@thejoyceagency.com

Ames, Blucher, Febco, Mueller Steam
Specialties, Powers, Safe-T-Cover,
Schier, Watts

Gene Decker, Benny Mauck,
Charlie Saldana, Steve Sheftic

Tool Division
TD@thejoyceagency.com

Milwaukee Tool

Alex Forster, Jake Pitts,
Delano Robinson

Fixtures Group

fixtures@thejoyceagency.com

Axor, Bemis, Duravit, Franke,
Geberit, Ginger, Hansgrohe, MTI,
Native Trails, Newport Brass, Oasis,
ReVent, Seachrome, Sloan

Kerri McMahon, Laura Quackenbush,
Yolanda Sarraga

Quotations Group
guotations@thejoyceagency.com
Plumbing Job Bids Only

Tia Garriss, CJ Snyder, Ginny Stone,
Ashley Tedder

OUTSIDE SALES

INSIDE SALES

Datey

WWATTS

Troy Joyce
443.677.7285
troy@thejoyceagency.com

Kayla Laubach
540.798.9395
klaubach@thejoyceagency.com

Frank Marsh
804.347.4842
frank@thejoyceagency.com

Grover Miles
804.761.7421
grover@thejoyceagency.com

Matt Morris
410.903.9177
mmorris@thejoyceagency.com

Patrick Morrisette
703.606.8337
pmorrisette @thejoyceagency.com

Bill Poling
240.674.0867
bpoling@thejoyceagency.com

Harry Poling
301.748.1155
harry@thejoyceagency.com

Michelle Stilley
703.298.1301
michelle@thejoyceagency.com

Darren Wilmore
804.445.3368
dw@thejoyceagency.com

PVF Group
PVF@thejoyceagency.com

Charlotte Pipe, Cherne, Dearborn,
Dormont, Harvey, Hercules,
MediTrac, Mueller Streamline, Oatey,
Orion, TracPipe

Don Horan, Deshea Robinson,
Matt Young

Warehouse

warehouse@thejoyceagency.com

Shipping and receiving

AJ Jones, Stephen McMahon,
Kerrington Harris (Newport News)

Special Products Group
SPG@thejoyceagency.com

Bradford White, Eemax, Guardian,
LAARS, Tekmar, Water Saver,
Watts Radiant

Jason Caradine, Mike Mitchell,
Gary Reighard, Tolson Taylor

Administration

Karen Anderson (Ops & Training)
Victoria Beer (Marketing)

Emily Bosch (Reception)

Nick Choate (IT)

Stacy Decker (HR)

Tiffany Forster (Finance)

David Kulakowski (Finance)
Sarah Proctor (Data Analysis)

MANUFACTURERS SERVICE GROUP

Architectural Products

MANUFACTURERS SERVICE GROUP

The Joyce Agency created MSG to support our customers and manufactures by providing technical service,
maintenance support, and engineered sales. This division is comprised of Kyle Gochenour - Service Director,
Dominic Bizzoco - Service Manager VA, Shawn Brittingham - Service Manager MD, Logan Miller - Service Operations
Manager, and Tim Mullineaux - Pump Specialist. Contact: 703-891-2487 | MSG@thejoyceagency.com
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